Contents

Part1

List of contributors
Foreword by Ariel Dorfman
Acknowledgments

Introduction: conflict, justice and reclamation
HARVEY M. WEINSTEIN AND ERIC STOVER

Institutional approaches to justice
Introduction

A world unto itself? The application of international
justice in the former Yugoslavia

LAUREL E. FLETCHER AND HARVEY

M. WEINSTEIN

Legal responses to genocide in Rwanda
ALISON DES FORGES AND TIMOTHY LONGMAN

Localizing justice: gacaca courts in post-genocide
Rwanda

URUSARO ALICE KAREKEZI, ALPHONSE
NSHIMIYIMANA, AND BETH MUTAMBA

Exhumation of mass graves: balancing legal and
humanitarian needs
ERIC STOVER AND RACHEL SHIGEKANE

Witnesses and the promise of justice in The Hague
ERIC STOVER

Reparations in the aftermath of repression and
mass violence
NAOMI ROHT-ARRIAZA

page x
xiii

27

29

49

69

85

104

121

vii



viii

Part 11

10

11

12

Contents

Social reconstruction and justice
Introduction

Neighbors again? Intercommunity relations after
ethnic cleansing

DINKA CORKALO, DEAN AJDUKOVIC, HARVEY
M. WEINSTEIN, ERIC STOVER, DINO DJIPA,
AND MIKLOS BIRO

Memory, identity, and community in Rwanda
TIMOTHY LONGMAN AND THEONESTE
RUTAGENGWA

Attitudes toward justice and social reconstruction
in Bosnia and Herzegovina and Croatia

MIKLOS BIRO, DEAN AJDUKOVIC, DINKA
CORKALO, DINO DJIPA, PETAR MILIN, AND
HARVEY M. WEINSTEIN

Connecting justice to human experience: attitudes
toward accountability and reconciliation in Rwanda

TIMOTHY LONGMAN, PHUONG PHAM, AND HARVEY

M. WEINSTEIN

Public education and social reconstruction in Bosnia

and Herzegovina and Croatia

SARAH WARSHAUER FREEDMAN, DINKA CORKALO,
NAOMI LEVY, DINO ABAZOVIC, BRONWYN LEEBAW,

DEAN AJDUKOVIC, DINO DJIPA, AND HARVEY
M. WEINSTEIN

Confronting the past in Rwandan schools

SARAH WARSHAUER FREEDMAN, DEO KAMBANDA,
BETH LEWIS SAMUELSON, INNOCENT MUGISHA,

IMMACULEE MUKASHEMA, EVODE MUKAMA,
JEAN MUTABARUKA, HARVEY M. WEINSTEIN,
AND TIMOTHY LONGMAN

PartIII Survivors and justice

13

Introduction

Art out of the rubble
PAMELA BLOTNER

141

143

162

183

206

226

248

267
269



14

15

Contents

Trust and betrayal in war
DEAN AJDUKOVIC AND DINKA CORKALO

Empathy and rehumanization after mass violence
JODI HALPERN AND HARVEY M. WEINSTEIN

Conclusion: a common objective, a universe
of alternatives
ERIC STOVER AND HARVEY M. WEINSTEIN

Index

287

303

323

343



