## Contents

	List of contributors	page x
	Foreword by Ariel Dorfman	xiii
	Acknowledgments	xvi
	Introduction: conflict, justice and reclamation HARVEY M. WEINSTEIN AND ERIC STOVER	1
Part I	Institutional approaches to justice	
	Introduction	27
1	A world unto itself? The application of international justice in the former Yugoslavia LAUREL E. FLETCHER AND HARVEY M. WEINSTEIN	29
2	Legal responses to genocide in Rwanda ALISON DES FORGES AND TIMOTHY LONGMAN	49
3	Localizing justice: gacaca courts in post-genocide Rwanda URUSARO ALICE KAREKEZI, ALPHONSE NSHIMIYIMANA, AND BETH MUTAMBA	69
4	Exhumation of mass graves: balancing legal and humanitarian needs ERIC STOVER AND RACHEL SHIGEKANE	85
5	Witnesses and the promise of justice in The Hague ERIC STOVER	104
6	Reparations in the aftermath of repression and mass violence NAOMI ROHT-ARRIAZA	121

Part II	Social reconstruction and justice	
	Introduction	14
7	Neighbors again? Intercommunity relations after ethnic cleansing DINKA CORKALO, DEAN AJDUKOVIC, HARVEY M. WEINSTEIN, ERIC STOVER, DINO DJIPA, AND MIKLOS BIRO	143
8	Memory, identity, and community in Rwanda TIMOTHY LONGMAN AND THÉONÈSTE RUTAGENGWA	162
9	Attitudes toward justice and social reconstruction in Bosnia and Herzegovina and Croatia MIKLOS BIRO, DEAN AJDUKOVIC, DINKA CORKALO, DINO DJIPA, PETAR MILIN, AND HARVEY M. WEINSTEIN	183
10	Connecting justice to human experience: attitudes toward accountability and reconciliation in Rwanda TIMOTHY LONGMAN, PHUONG PHAM, AND HARVEY M. WEINSTEIN	206
11	Public education and social reconstruction in Bosnia and Herzegovina and Croatia SARAH WARSHAUER FREEDMAN, DINKA CORKALO, NAOMI LEVY, DINO ABAZOVIC, BRONWYN LEEBAW, DEAN AJDUKOVIC, DINO DJIPA, AND HARVEY M. WEINSTEIN	226
12	Confronting the past in Rwandan schools SARAH WARSHAUER FREEDMAN, DÉO KAMBANDA, BETH LEWIS SAMUELSON, INNOCENT MUGISHA, IMMACULÉE MUKASHEMA, EVODE MUKAMA, JEAN MUTABARUKA, HARVEY M. WEINSTEIN, AND TIMOTHY LONGMAN	248
Part III	Survivors and justice	
	Introduction	267
	Art out of the rubble PAMELA BLOTNER	269

	Contents	ix
14	Trust and betrayal in war DEAN AJDUKOVIC AND DINKA CORKALO	287
15	Empathy and rehumanization after mass violence JODI HALPERN AND HARVEY M. WEINSTEIN	303
	Conclusion: a common objective, a universe of alternatives ERIC STOVER AND HARVEY M. WEINSTEIN	323
	Index	343